		EL7197796921	(5
I LODINA KIRAN HAKA KIROLI MUMA HAKA BAKA AKAL MITA MARA		NOVEMBER 21, 2001	
111111111111111111111111111111111111111	Bats of Deposit	by that this paper or free is being	1
11-21-2001	the relation for the	a United Postal Novice EXUITED	11-30-2001
U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #22	Mail Post Office to	o Addressed i service under an or no addressed above and is addressed to	
1	the Commission	er of ratems and mademarker	
	Washington, D.C. Jevel		101904278
FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99	Jeviel	1901 Hondard	/ TRADEMARK
OMB 0651-0027		of person marking payer or ice)	
	Signature o	A BOLDON INCHINES LAND	
DE.		L FORM COVER SUFET	111.11
KE:		N FORM COVER SHEET IARKS ONLY	11.31.01
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and		Please record the attached orig	inal document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type		Conveyance Type	Linner
× New		Assignment	License
Resubmission (Non-Recorda	ation)	Security Agreement	Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment
Document ID #		Merger	Effective Date Month Day Year
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #			
Corrective Document		Change of Name	
Reel # Frame #		Change o	f Address
Conveying Party		Mark if additional names of conveyi	ing parties attached Execution Date
			Month Day Year 11/21/2001
Name Lord John (UK)	Limited		11/21/2001
Formerly			
Individual General Parti	nershin 🗍	Limited Partnership	Corporation Association
X Other Limited Liabi	lity Comp	oany	
Citizenship/State of Incorporati	on/Organizatio	on United Kingdom	
Receiving Party		Mark if additional names of receiv	ing parties attached
Name Lord John (UK)	Limited		
1010 20111 (011)			
DBA/AKA/TA			14. 30 AF 10
Composed of			
10 Campby St	reet		
Address (line 1) 10 Carnaby Str	Leec		
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3) London		England	W1V 1PG
City		State/Country	Zip Code If document to be recorded is an
Individual General Par	tnership	Limited Partnership	assignment and the receiving party is
Corporation Association	١		not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
× Other Limited Liabili	ity Compa	nv	representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate
			document from Assignment.)
Citizenship/State of Incorporati			om
2001 DBYRNE 00000103 1353454	FOR C	OFFICE USE ONLY	
481 40.00 09			
1			
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Se	estimated to average as	pproximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be	recorded, including time for reviewing the document and

of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ACCURATE AND ASSIgnment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ACCURATE AND ASSIGNMENT AND ASSIGNMENTS. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ACCURATE AND ASSIGNMENTS TO RECORD ACCURATE AND ASSIGNMENTS. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ACCURATE AND ASSIGNMENTS. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ACCURATE AND ASSIGNMENTS. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ACCURATE AND ASSIGNMENTS. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ACCURATE AND ASSIGNMENTS. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ACCURATE AND ASSIGNMENTS. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ACCURATE AND ASSIGNMENTS. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ACCURATE AND ASSIGNMENTS. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ACCURATE AND ASSIGNMENTS. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ACCURATE AND ASSIGNMENTS. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ACCURATE AND ASSIGNMENTS. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ACCURATE AND ASSIGNMENTS. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ACCURATE AND ASSIGNMENTS. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ACCURATE AND ASSIGNMENTS. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ACCURATE AND ASSIGNMENTS. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ACCURATE AND ASSIGNMENTS. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ACCURATE AND ASSIGNMENTS. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ACCURATE AND ASSIGNMENTS. DO NOT SEND RECORD ACCURATE AND ASSIGNMENTS. DO NOT SEND RECORD ACCURATE AND ASSIGNMENT ASSIGNMENT ASSIGNMENTS. DO NOT SEND RECORD ACCURATE AND ASSIGNMENT ASSIGNM Information ADDRESS.

REEL: 002400 FRAME: 0647

FORM I	PTO-1618B
ZXP1100 00.00	

Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

OMB 0651-0027 TRADEMARK				
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.				
Name Trademark & Patent Counselors of America, P.C.				
Address (line 1) 915 Broadway				
Address (line 2) 19th Floor				
Address (line 3) New York, New York 10010-7108				
Address (line 4)				
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (212) 387-0247				
Name Trademark & Patent Counselors of America, P.C.				
Address (line 1) 915 Broadway				
Address (line 2) 19th Floor				
Address (line 3) New York, New York 10010-7108				
Address (line 4)				
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.				
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached				
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).				
Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s)				
1,353,454				
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1				
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00				
Method of Payment: Enclosed 🗴 Deposit Account				
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 20-1439				
Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes X No				
Ot toward and Signature				
Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing miormation is the data of the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing miormation is the data of the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing miormation is the data of the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing miormation is the data of the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing miormation is the data of the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing miormation is the data of the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing miormation is the data of the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing miormation is the data of the best of				
indicated herein.				
Keith E. Danish Keith Daniel Nov. 21, 2001				
Name of Person Signing Signature Date Signed				

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002400 FRAME: 0648

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR CHANGE OF ADDRESS IS NO LONGER REQUIRED

EFFECTIVE

MAY 1, 2001

RECORDED: 11/21/2001

TRADEMARK REEL: 002400 FRAME: 0649